

Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	MWBE Status/Programs	Commitment to Members
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 10 pts	/ 10 pts
TD SYNnex	89.33	27.33	24.33	23.33	7.333	7
Insight Public Sector, Inc.	89.33	27.67	23.67	24	6.333	7.667
vCloud Tech Inc.	87	26	21.67	22	10	7.333
Presidio Network Solutions LLC	86	25.67	22.67	23.33	6.667	7.667
Westwind Computer Products Inc	85	24	22	23.33	9.667	6

Sharp	82.33	24	21.33	22.33	6.333	8.333
Virtucom, Inc.	82	24.33	21.67	21.33	9	5.667
D&H Distributing	74.67	24	23	16.33	5	6.333
ePlus Technology inc.	74.67	20.67	20	22	6	6
Blue Mantis, Inc.	72	20.67	18.33	19.33	6.333	7.333
E-LOGIC, INC.	69.33	22.33	16	17.33	9.667	4
Asera LLC	63.67	21.33	19.33	14.33	4	4.667
Adorama Inc	63.33	21.67	17.33	21.33	0	3
Nukasani Group Inc	62.33	21.33	13	15.33	8.667	4

Sergeant Laboratories	60.67	20	15.67	19	1.333	4.667
Tessera Technology Group	60.67	22	15.67	14.33	4	4.667
PCS Revenue Control Systems	57.33	20.67	16.33	17.33	0	3
PROGRESS LEARNING LLC	56.67	18.33	14.33	19.67	0	4.333
Sabot Technologies Inc dba Sabot Consulting	55	15.33	16.67	17.33	1.667	4
CLC 2US LLC	54	13	13.67	15.33	8.667	3.333
LowCostEarbuds.com	44.67	14.33	12	15	0	3.333

Eliminated Submissions

	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	MWBE Status/Programs	Commitment to Members
Supplier	/ 30 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 10 pts	/ 10 pts
Staffmark Investment LLC	-	-	-	-	-
New Tech Solutions Inc	-	-	-	-	-

Reason

Supplier	Disqualified by	Reason
Staffmark Investment LLC	Clint Pechacek	Did not submit signed signature page.
New Tech Solutions Inc	Clint Pechacek	Unsigned signature page